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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiran Mandava278
Team Cypress

12.000 11.800 12.10012.400 11.80011.800 71.900
1 3 1 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Xander Hong449
WOGA-Frisco

11.500 12.500 12.40012.200 11.30011.500 71.400
5 1 2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Kaleb Palacio101
Above The Bar

11.700 11.900 13.00011.800 11.10011.300 70.800
2T 2 5 1 4 4 3 

3 

Tate Denure448
WOGA-Frisco

11.200 11.400 12.30011.900 11.80011.700 70.300
6 5T 3T 6 2 2T 4 

4 

Nikko Ponce450
WOGA-Frisco

11.100 11.100 12.10011.300 10.40011.000 67.000
7 7* 8 9T 7 5* 5T

5T

Nate Vontz355
Iron Cross

10.900 11.100 12.00011.500 10.40011.100 67.000
8 8* 6 12T 6 6* 6T

6T

Jason Schuck104
Above The Bar

10.700 11.000 12.60011.900 8.50010.600 65.300
10 10 4T 2T 8T 18 7 

7 

Nicholas Hamilton361
KGC

11.700 8.300 12.60011.400 10.00011.200 65.200
3T 26T 7 3T 5 7 8 

8 

Gabriel Moreau279
Team Cypress

11.600 10.300 11.90010.800 9.40010.600 64.600
4 13 9 16T 9T 12T 9 

9 

Colby Aranda312
Empire

10.500 11.600 12.50010.500 9.6009.700 64.400
12 4 11T 4 15T 11 10 

10 

Henry Silva357
Iron Cross

8.700 11.400 12.20010.200 9.90010.300 62.700
20 6T 15 7 10T 8 11 

11 

Ian Sandoval249
Eagle Gymnastics

10.600 11.100 12.00010.500 8.4009.900 62.500
11 9T 12T 13T 12T 19T 12 

12 

Luke DeLeon273
Team Cypress

10.800 9.700 12.00010.600 9.8009.500 62.400
9 19 10 14T 18 9 13 

13 

Clayton Staunton484
Ridgewood

10.400 9.800 11.2009.700 9.30010.300 60.700
13 18 18T 24T 11T 14 14 

14 

McBaine Scholzen223
Crenshaw

10.300 9.500 11.5009.600 9.7009.700 60.300
14 20 20T 21T 16T 10 15 

15 

Asa Rosenberg226
Crenshaw

9.800 10.000 12.1009.400 9.1009.800 60.200
15 15 25 10T 14 15 16 

16 

Matthew Donnelly527
Alamo

9.600 10.700 11.7009.700 7.0009.900 58.600
16 11 19T 20 13T 24 17 

17 

Clark Judd103
Above The Bar

9.200 10.400 11.8009.500 9.0008.600 58.500
19 12 22T 19 24T 16 18 

18 

Cash Johnston335
HGA

8.200 8.600 12.00010.500 9.4008.600 57.300
24T 25 13T 15T 25T 13T 19 

19 

Gareth Samberson248
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 7.700 11.9009.800 8.8009.700 57.200
17T 28 16T 17T 17T 17 20 

20 

Ryley Klefstad276
Team Cypress

8.200 9.900 12.10010.300 6.5008.800 55.800
25T 16T 14 11T 21T 26 21 

21 

Noah Nugent225
Crenshaw

8.500 10.200 11.5008.900 8.4008.000 55.500
22 14 26T 22T 27 20T 22 

22 

Carson Freeman274
Team Cypress

9.300 9.000 11.9009.500 6.8008.700 55.200
18T 23T 23T 18T 23 25 23 

23 

Samuel Statham525
Alamo

8.100 9.900 10.9008.800 8.0009.200 54.900
27 17T 28 26T 19T 21 24 

24 
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Chase Pariza485
Ridgewood

8.200 8.300 11.3009.500 7.4009.200 53.900
26T 27T 24T 23 20T 22 25 

25 

Jacques Shimizu336
HGA

8.600 9.100 11.2009.600 6.1008.100 52.700
21 22 21T 25T 26 27 26 

26 

Joshua Sylliaasen409
Star Center

8.300 9.200 10.5008.900 5.7008.800 51.400
23 21 27T 28 22T 28 27 

27 

Nicholas Dillon334
HGA

7.800 7.300 10.9009.800 7.1006.600 49.500
28 29 17T 27T 29 23 28 

28 

Elliot Bankler224
Crenshaw

4.500 9.000 10.3008.200 3.7007.900 43.600
29 24T 29 29 28 29 29 

29 
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